## USAF POLICE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION MARKET PLACE AGREEMENT

Complete the below information to request your product(s)/service(s) to be included on the USAF Police Alumni Association's Market Place website. Each individual or company that requests to post merchandise for sale in the Market Place agrees to follow all United States, State and Local law of their jurisdiction. It is the sole responsibility of each individual or company to abide by the rules of the USAF Police Alumni Association

E-mail completed form to john.shannks@usafpolice.org.

My USAF Police Alumni Affiliation: Active Duty [] Retired [] Former [] Spouse [] Surviving Family Member []				
Name:			_ Air Police [ ] Sec	urity Police [] Security Forces []
Street Address:				
City:	State:	Zip + 4:	<del>-</del>	
E-Mail Address:		Cell Phone #: USA		USAF
Police Service Dates:	to			
Company Name:			_	
Product Description:				
I make this product myself: Yes			• •	•
Photo's/Graphic Attached?	Web	site URL: www	N	
	and understand t			nderstand it is my sole responsibility sociation reserves to right to add/or
I, the undersigned agreed to suppor Association. Cash donations made b Veteran Non-profit organizations or charitable organization.	y an individual or	company are	tax deductible u	nder IRS regulations for 501c19
** Makes checks payable to USAF Police Alumni Foundation, Inc. (mail checks to address below)				
Donations should be mailed to:				
USAF Police Alumni Foundation P.O. Box 6901 Virginia Beach, VA 23456				

Interested in becoming a sponsor of the USAF Police Alumni Association? Contact John Shanks at

John.Shanks@usafpolice.org or (202) 253-4516.